
JUIT WARDENS CONTACT DETAILS 

Chief Warden               Annexure A 
Dr. Rakesh K Bajaj             (Dec 2021) 
Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics 
JUIT Waknaghat, HP. Email: rakesh.bajaj@juitsolan.in 
Phone: 01792 -239235 (O), 239228 (R) Mob: 7018926342 

BOYS HOSTELS 
Name Hostel Contact Details 

Dr Rahul Shrivastava 
Dy. Chief Warden - 1 

Shastri Bhawan & 
Azad Bhawan 

Associate Professor, Department of BT & BI,  
01792 – 239 355 (O), 239 531 (R) Mob: 88941 35634 

E-Mail: rahul.srivastava@juitsolan.in 

Dr. Neelkanth 
Dy. Chief Warden - 2 

Parmar Bhawan & 
Geeta Bhawan 

Assistant Prof. (Sr Grade), Department of Maths, 
01792-239 252 (O), 239 517 (R) Mob: 88942 27228 

Email: neelkanth@juitsolan.in 

Dr. Vikas Baghel 
H14 - Azad Bhawan 

(1st Yr Boys) 
Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department ECE 

01792– 239 268 (O), 239 533 (R) Mob: 9878330166 
E-Mail: vikas.baghel@juitsolan.in  

Dr Ashok Kumar Nadda 
H14 - Azad Bhawan 

(1st Yr Boys) 
Assistant Professor (Gr II), Department of BT & BI,  

01792 – 239 354 (O), 239 516 (R) Mob: 9805806736 
E-Mail: ashok.nadda@juitsolan.in 

Dr Deepak Gupta 
H1 & H2 

(Shastri Bhawan) 
Assistant Prof. (Sr Grade), Department of CSE, 

01792-239 374 (O), 239 520 (R) Mob: 80544 39080 
Email: deepak.gupta@juitsolan.in 

Dr. Pankaj Dhiman 
H3, H4 & H10 

(Shastri Bhawan) 
Assistant Professor (Grade - II), Department CSE, 

01792- 239 238 (O), 239 537 (R) Mob: 94590 19251 
Email: pankaj.dhiman@juitsolan.in 

Mr Pardeep Garg 
H5 & H11 

(Shastri Bhawan) 
Assistant Professor (Gr II), Department ECE, 

01792- 239 303 (O), 239 332 (R) Mob: 88943 29649 
Email: pardeep.garg@juitsolan.in 

Dr Sunil Datt Sharma 
H6, H7 & H8 

(Shastri Bhawan) 
Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department ECE 

01792 -239 513 (O), 239 535 (R) Mob: 98268 68418 
E-Mail: sunildatt.sharma@juitsolan.in 

Dr Yugal Kumar 
H15 

Parmar Bhawan 
Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department CSE 

01792 -239 280 (O), 239 534 (R) Mob: 98977 09834 
E-Mail: yugal.kumar@juitsolan.in 

Mr. Niraj Singh Parihar 
H15 

Parmar Bhawan 
Assistant Professor (Gr II), Department Civil Engg. 

01792- 239 403 (O), 239 417 (R) Mob: 82630 26661 
E-Mail: nirajsingh.parihar@juitsolan.in 

GIRLS HOSTEL 

Dr. Ekta Gandotra 
(First Yr Wing Girls) 

GEETA BHAWAN 
H12 

Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department of CSE 
01792- 239 248 (O), 239 520 (R) Mob: 88724 93607 

E-Mail: ekta.gandotra@juitsolan.in 

Mrs. Vandana Gautam 
(Senior Wing Girls) 

GEETA BHAWAN 
H12 

Geeta Bhawan, JUIT, Waknaghat, 
01792-239 323 (O), Mob: 78070 68105 
E-Mail: vandana.gautam@juitsolan.in 

Ms Nisha 
Assistant Warden 

GEETA BHAWAN 
H12 

Geeta Bhawan, , JUIT, Waknaghat 
Mob: 62802 52494 Email: nisha@juit.ac.in 

       Cartaker’s/Hostel Supervisor:  Hony Sub Maj Jailal Thakur (8628968701) Email: subjailal@gmail.com 
CARE TAKERS 

Mr Dhiraj Sharma Shastri Bhawan Mob: 87912 35533; Email: dhirajmilswan@gmail.com 

Mr Jarm Singh Azad Bhawan Mob: 98165 69432; Email: jarmsingh1980@gmail.com 
Mr Pankaj Yadav Parmar Bhawan Mob: 99153 93978; Email: pyadav82417@gmail.com 

Ms Sheetal Verma Geeta Bhawan Mob: 86278 13131; Email: sheetal25thakur@gmail.com 

 


